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19.00-19.30
19.30-20.00
20.00-20.30
20.30-21.00
21.00-21.30
21.30-22.00
22.00-22.30
22.30-23.00
23.00-23.30
23.30-24.00
0.00 - 0.30
0.30 - 1.00
1.00 - 1.30
1.30 - 2.00
2.00 - 2.30
2.30 - 3.00
3.00 - 3.30
3.30-4.00
4.00 - 4.30
4.30-5.00
5.00-5.30
5.30-6.00
6.00 - 6.30
6.30 - 7.00

Fam. Lilek
Fam. Peheim
Fam. Mitter
Fam. Konig
Fam. Lanz
Fam. Bernzen, Fam. Lettl
Fam. Stiibler
Fam. Habith

Fam. Russ
Fam. Russ

Fam. Kraxner
Fam. Kraxner
Fam. Prokop

Fam. Berger
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